
Last updated 15/02/2021

60.0023.60 Pulsar Rv unload. 3/8F Bsp+micr/sw-31MPa
60.0023.63 Pul. Rv unl/d. 3/8F

60.0023.65 Pulsar Rv unload. 3/8F Npt+micr/sw-31MPa

Pos. P/N Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4 Pos. P/N Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4
1 60.0141.35R Housing -Pulsar Rv 3/8 Bsp F brass 1 1
1 60.0136.35R Housing -Pulsar Rv 3/8 Npt F brass (1) 1 3
2 60.0259.20R Seat, 8mm + O-ring, 1,78mm 1 • 10
3 10.3059.01R O-ring, 1,78x11,11 mm Ni 85 ** 1 10
4 10.3064.01R O-ring, 1,78x14 mm Ni 85 2 • 10
5 60.0033.61R Spring, 5,7x26x53 mm blue 1 5
5 60.0012.61R Spring, 5x25x50 mm white 1 5
6 60.0052.99R Shutter pin, brass+o-ring 3x6 mm 1 10
6 60.9052.93R Shutter pin, Sst.+or 3x6 mm N90 (2) 1 10
6 10.3213.00R O-ring, 3x6 mm ** 1 • 10
6 10.3213.08R O-ring, 3x6 mm Ni 90 (2) 1 10
7 60.1811.31R Shutter coupl., 3/8F Bsp brass 1 5
7 60.1817.31R 3/8Npt F nipple (1) 1 3
8 10.3066.01R O-ring, 1,78x15,6 mm Ni 85 1 • 10
9 60.0053.51R Spring, 0,7x9x20 mm Sst. 1 10
10 60.0146.31R Piston holder, brass 1 5
11 11.4573.31R Hex. nut, M8, brass 1 10
12 10.4006.01R Back-up ring, opn. 6,2x9x1,2 mm 1 • 10
13 10.3051.01R O-ring, 1,78x6,07 mm 1 • 10
14 60.0159.31R Microswtch coupl. -Pulsar Rv 1 3
15 60.0171.21R Piston + shutter, -Puls.Rv+PR16 1 • 5
16 60.0015.51R Spring, 1,4x10x16 mm Sst. 1 10
17 60.0164.33R Washer, 4,1x10,8x1mm brass 1 10

18 10.3109.90R O-ring, 2,4x3,66 mm Vi 70 1 • 10
19 10.4004.00R Back-up ring, 7,9x4,2x1,2 mm 1 • 10
20 29.0087.51R U-bolt, Sst. 1 10
21 29.0041.84R Casing, PR16 PA black 1 5
22 60.2303.51R Spring, 1,1x8x20 mm Sst. 1 10
23 14.3519.53R Washer, 4x8x0,8 mm Sst. 1 10
24 10.3038.00R O-ring, 1,78x3,68 mm 1 • 10
25 29.0042.84R Lid, PR16 PA black 1 5
26 16.3020.00R S/tapp. screw, 2,5x12mm chrom 4 10
27 10.3210.42R O-ring, 2,62x42,52 mm 1 • 10
28 12.5001.00R Microswitch, 16A 250V 1 10
29 12.5000.00R Câble, 3x1 L.1200 mm 1 10
30 29.0082.84R Locknut for cable gland, PA black 1 10
31 60.0011.31R Spring holder ring, brass 1 10
32 11.4574.00R Hex. nut, M8 2 10
34 10.3109.92R O-ring, 2,4x7,3 mm 1 • 10
35 14.4042.00R Washer, 16,7x22x1,5 mm alu. 1 25
36 60.0028.31R Plug,brass 3/8 Bsp,hex.19 1 25
36 60.0025.31R Grub screw, brass 3/8M Npt (1) 1 10
37 60.0034.51R Puls.RV ex. piston, Sst.(2 bk ) 1 5
38 10.3175.00R O-ring, 2,62x10,77 mm 1 • 10
39 10.4021.00R Back-up ring, opn. 11,5x15,9x1,2 mm 2 • 10

** On request

Kit P/N Description
K1 60.0032.24 Spares kit -PulsarRv+PR16, 14x1pcs. 1

(1) 60.0023.65 (2) 60.0023.63


